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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER 

        
           

 Project Name: Operation and Management of Facility Services Center for the Law Department 
    

Procurement Specialist:  Paula Duarte                                      

 Specification No: 1217308           Department: Department of Law  

 

 Conference Date:   Friday, August 25, 2023          Conference Location: Teams Conference Call at 10:30 A.M.                                                                       

                               
 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Paula Duarte City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N LaSalle Street 
(Suite 806) 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-7971 Paula.Duarte@cityofchicago.org 

Michael Richy City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N LaSalle Street 
(Suite 806) 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-0116 Michael.Richy@cityofchicago.org 

Lisa Clark City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N Lasalle 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-2771 Lisa.Clark@cityofchicago.org  

Lisbet Caldera 
 

City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-1238  Lisbet.Caldera@cityofchicago.org 

Julie Morgan City of Chicago, Department of 
Law 

121 N LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-6940 Julie.Morgan@cityofchicago.org 

Michael Nardello City of Chicago, Department of 
Law 

121 N LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-2508 Michael.Nardello@cityofchicago.org 

John O’Brien City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-4922 John.Obrien@cityofchicago.org 

Natalie Cico Attendee  312-244-3128 Natalie.cico@nmrk.com 
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Luis Martinez  Attendee    luis.martinez@nmrk.com 

Tera Hoffmann Attendee   tera.hoffmann@nmrk.com 

     

     

     

     

     

 


